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Date  Day  Particulars    

  

01.07.2020 Wednesd

ay 

 

   

02.07.2020 Thursday     

03.07.2020 Friday    

04.07.2020 Saturday    

05.07.2020 Sunday Teachers day   

06.07.2020 Monday    

07.07.2020 Tuesday    

08.07.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

09.07.2020 Thursday     

10.07.2020 Friday    

11.07.2020 Saturday    

12.07.2020 Sunday    

13.07.2020 Monday    

14.07.2020 Tuesday    

15.07.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

16.07.2020 Thursday     

17.07.2020 Friday    

18.07.2020 Saturday    

19.07.2020 Sunday    

20.07.2020 Monday    

21.07.2020 Tuesday    

22.07.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

23.07.2020 Thursday     

24.07.2020 Friday    

25.07.2020 Saturday    

26.07.2020 Sunday    

27.07.2020 Monday    

28.07.2020 Tuesday    

29.07.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

30.07.2020 Thursday     

31.07.2020 Friday    
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Tamil University Thanjavur (August-2020-2021) 

Number of Total working days    

 

Date  Day     

  

01.08.2020 Saturday     

02.08.2020 Sunday    

03.08.2020 Monday    

04.08.2020 Tuesday    

05.08.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

06.08.2020 Thursday     

07.08.2020 Friday    

08.08.2020 Saturday    

09.08.2020 Sunday    

10.08.2020 Monday    

11.08.2020 Tuesday    

12.08.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

13.08.2020 Thursday     

14.08.2020 Friday    

15.08.2020 Saturday    

16.08.2020 Sunday    

17.08.2020 Monday    

18.08.2020 Tuesday    

19.08.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

20.08.2020 Thursday     

21.08.2020 Friday    

22.08.2020 Saturday    

23.08.2020 Sunday    

24.08.2020 Monday    

25.08.2020 Tuesday    

26.08.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

27.08.2020 Thursday    

28.08.2020 Friday    

29.08.2020 Saturday     

30.08.2020 Sunday    

31.08.2020 Monday    
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Full working days    
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Tamil University,Thanjavur 

(september-2020-2021) 

 

 

 

Date  Day Particular    

  

01.09.2020 Tuesday    

02.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

03.09.2020 Thursday     

04.09.2020 Friday    

05.09.2020 Saturday Teacher days    

06.09.2020 Sunday    

07.09.2020 Monday    

08.09.2020 Tuesday    

09.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

10.09.2020 Tuesday    

11.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

12.09.2020 Tuesday    

13.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

14.09.2020 Tuesday    

15.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

16.09.2020 Tuesday    

17.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

18.09.2020 Tuesday    

19.09.2020 Saturday    

20.09.2020 Sunday    

21.09.2020 Monday    

22.09.2020 Tuesday    

23.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

24.09.2020 Thursday    

25.09.2020 Friday    

26.09.2020 Saturday     

27.09.2020 Sunday    

28.09.2020 Monday    

29.09.2020 Tuesday    

30.09.2020 Wednesd

ay 
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Tamil University,Thanjavur  

October 2020-2021 

Total number of working days   

Date  Day Particulars   

  

01.10.2020 Thursday    

02.10.20120 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi   

03.10.2020 Saturday     

04.10.2020 Sunday    

05.10.2020 Monday    

06.10.2020 Tuesday    

07.10.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

08.10.2020 Thursday    

09.10.2020 Friday    

10.10.2020 Saturday  ”   

11.10.2020 Sunday ”   

12.10.2020 Monday 
 

  

13.10.2020 Tuesday    

14.10.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

15.10.2020 Thursday    

16.10.2020 Friday    

17.10.2020 Saturday     

18.10.2020 Sunday    

19.10.2020 Monday    

20.10.2020 Tuesday    

21.10.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

22.10.2020 Thursday    

23.10.2020 Friday    

24.10.2020 Saturday     

25.10.2020 Sunday AAutha pooja    

26.10.2020 Monday Vijaya thasami    

27.10.2020 Tuesday    

28.10.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

29.10.2020 Thursday    

30.10.2020 Friday Miladi Nabi   

31.10.2020 Saturday     
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  Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

    November-2020 

 

 
 

Total number of working days    

Date  Day Particulars 

 

  

  

01.11.2020 Sunday    

02.11.2020 Monday    

03.11.2020 Tuesday    

04.11.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

05.11.2020 Thursday    

06.11.2020 Friday     

07.11.2020 Saturday     

08.11.2020 Sunday    

09.11.2020 Monday    

10.11.2020 Tuesday    

11.11.2020 Wednesd

ay 

National Education Day   

12.11.2020 Thursday    

13.11.2020 Friday    

14.11.2020 Saturday  Diwali   

15.11.2020 Sunday    

16.11.2020 Monday    

17.11.2020 Tuesday    

18.11.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

19.11.2020 Thursday    

20.11.2020 Friday    

21.11.2020 Saturday     

22.11.2020 Sunday    

23.11.2020 Monday    

24.11.2020 Tuesday    
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

December-2020 

 

 

25.11.2020 Wednesd

ay 

   

26.11.2020 Thursday    

27.11.2020 Friday    

28.11.2020 Saturday     

29.11.2020 Sunday    

30.11.2020 Monday    

Total number of working days    

 

Date Day   

01.12.2020 Tuesday 

 

 

02.12.2020 Wednesd

ay 

 

03.12.2020 Thursday  

04.12.2020 Friday  

05.12.2020 Saturday   

06.12.2020 Sunday    

Monday   

07.12.2020 Tuesday    

08.12.2020 Wednesd

ay 

 

 

 

09.12.2020 Thursday 
 

 
 

10.12.2020 Friday 
 

 
 

11.12.2020 Saturday    

12.12.2020 
Sunday 

 
 

13.12.2020 
Monday   

14.12.2020 Tuesday   
 

15.12.2020 Wednesd

ay 
 

 

 

16.12.2020 Thursday 
 

 
 

17.12.2020 Friday 
 

 
 

18.12.2020 Saturday    
 

19.12.2020 Sunday 
 

 
 

20.12.2020 Monday   

21.12.2020 Monday    

22.12.2020 Tuesday    

23.12.2020 Wednesd

ay 
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24.12.2020 Thursday   

25.12.2020 Friday   

26.12.2020 Saturday    

27.12.2020 Sunday   

28.12.2020 Monday   

29.12.2020 Tuesday   

30.12.2020 Wednesd

ay 

  

31.12.2020 Thursday   
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Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

                   January-   2021 

Date  Day  Particulars    

  

01.01.2021 Friday New year    

02.01.2021 Saturday     

03.01.2021 Sunday    

04.01.2021 Monday    

05.01.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

06.01.2021 Wednesda

y 

 
  

07.01.2021 Thursday    

08.01.2021 Friday    

09.01.2021 Saturday     

10.01.2021 Sunday    

11.01.2021 Monday    

12.01.2021 Tuesday National Youth day    

13.01.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

14.01.2021 Thursday Pongal    

15.01.2021 Friday Farmers day   

16.01.2021 Saturday  Thiruvalluvar day   

17.01.2021 Sunday    

18.01.2021 Monday    

19.01.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

20.01.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

21.01.2021 Thursday    

22.01.2021 Friday    

23.01.2021 Saturday     

24.01.2021 Sunday    

25.01.2021 Monday    

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic day    

27.01.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

28.01.2021 Thursday Thaipusam   

29.01.2021 Friday    

30.01.2021 Saturday     

31.01.2021 Sunday    

Total number of Working days   
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Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

February - 2021 

 

Date Day 

Particulars   

  

01.02.2021 Monday    

02.02.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

03.02.2021 

Wednesd

ay 

 

  

04.02.2021 Thursday 
 

  

05.02.2021 Friday  
  

06.02.2021 
Saturday  

 
  

07.02.2021 Sunday    

08.02.2021 
Monday 

 
  

09.02.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

10.02.2021 

Wednesd

ay 

 

  

11.02.2021 Thursday 
 

  

12.02.2021 
Friday  

  

13.02.2021 Saturday   
  

14.02.2021 
Sunday  

  

15.02.2021 Monday    

16.02.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

17.02.2021 

Wednesd

ay 

 

  

18.02.2021 
Thursday 

   

19.02.2021 Friday    

20.02.2021 
Saturday  

 
  

21.02.2021 Sunday    

22.02.2021 Monday    

23.02.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

24.02.2021 

Wednesd

ay 

 

  

25.02.2021 
Thursday    

26.02.2021 Friday   
 

27.02.2021 
Saturday  

 
  

28.02.2021 
Sunday 

National science day  
  

Total Number of working days  
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Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

March  -   2021 

 

Date Day Particulars   

  

01.03.2021 Monday    

02.03.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

03.03.2021 Wednesda

y 

 

  

04.03.2021 Thursday    

05.03.2021 Friday    

06.03.2021 Saturday     

07.03.2021 Sunday    

08.03.2021 Monday    

09.03.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

10.03.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

11.03.2021 Thursday    

12.03.2021 Friday    

13.03.2021 Saturday     

14.03.2021 Sunday    

15.03.2021 Monday    

16.03.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

17.03.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

18.03.2021 Thursday    

19.03.2021 Friday    

20.03.2021 Saturday     

21.03.2021 Sunday    

22.03.2021 Monday    

23.03.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

24.03.2021 Wednesda

y 

 

  

25.03.2021 Thursday    

26.03.2021 Friday    

27.03.2021 Saturday     

28.03.2021 Sunday    

29.03.2021 Monday    

30.03.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

31.03.2021 Wednesda

y 

   



13 
 

 

 

 

      

Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

     

April -   2021 

 

Date  Day  Particulars    

  

01.04.2020 Friday    

02.04.2020 Saturday  Good Friday   

03.04.2020 Sunday    

04.04.2020 Monday    

05.04.2020 Tuesday    

06.04.2020 Wednesda

y 

Tamil Nadu Legislative Assembly 

Election 

  

07.04.2020 Thursday Independence day   

08.04.2020 Friday    

09.04.2020 Saturday     

10.04.2020 Sunday    

11.04.2020 Monday    

12.04.2020 Tuesday    

13.04.2020 Wednesda

y 

Telugu New year   

14.04.2020 Monday 
Tamil New Year 

  

15.04.2020 Tuesday     

16.04.2020 Wednesda

y 

   

17.04.2020 Thursday    

18.04.2020 Friday    

19.04.2020 Saturday     

20.04.2020 Sunday    

21.04.2020 Monday    

22.04.2020 Tuesday    

23.04.2020 Wednesda

y 

   

24.04.2020 Tuesday    

25.04.2020 Wednesda

y 

Maha Veer jayanthi   

26.04.2020 Thursday    

27.04.2020 Friday 
 

  

28.04.2020 Saturday     

29.04.2020 Sunday    

30.04.2020 Monday    

    Total number of working days    
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   Total number of working days   Tuesday  

             

 

 

     

 

 

 

Tamil University,Thanjavur 

2020-2021 

May -   2021 

 

Date  Day  ¢Particulars    

  

01.05.2021 Saturday  May day   

02.05.2021 Sunday    

03.05.2021 Monday    

04.05.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

05.05.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

06.05.2021 Thursday    

07.05.2021 Friday    

08.05.2021 Saturday     

09.05.2021 Sunday    

10.05.2021 Monday Collecting answer sheets/issuing hall tickets    

11.05.2021 Tuesday 
FIRST SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

  

12.05.2021 Wednesda

y 

” 
  

13.05.2021 Monday ”   

14.05.2021 Tuesday Ramjohn    

15.05.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

16.05.2021 Thursday    

17.05.2021 Friday                                     ”   

18.05.2021 Saturday                                         ”   

19.05.2021 Sunday    

20.05.2021 Monday    

21.05.2021 Tuesday    

22.05.2021 Wednesda

y 

   

23.05.2021 Thursday    

24.05.2021 Friday    

25.05.2021 Saturday     

26.05.2021 Sunday 
 

  

27.05.2021 Monday    

28.05.2021 Tuesday    

29.05.2021 Wednesda

y 
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30.05.2021 Thursday    

31.05.2021 Friday    

   Total number of working days    Saturday   

 

 

 

               

 

 

Tamil University,Thanjavur 

                  2020-2021 

           Jun-   2021 

 

Date Day Particulars    

  

01.06.2021 Tuesday 
 

  

02.06.2021 Wednesday 
 

  

03.06.2021 Monday 2021-2022 Batch Admission 

started 

  

04.06.2021 Tuesday    

05.06.2021 Wednesday National Environmental day   

06.06.2021 Thursday    

07.06.2021 Friday    

08.06.2021 Saturday  
 

  

09.06.2021 Sunday 
 

  

10.06.2021 Monday    

11.06.2021 Tuesday    

12.06.2021 Wednesday    

13.06.2021 Thursday    

14.06.2021 Friday Examination   

15.06.2021 Saturday  
” 

  

16.06.2021 Sunday 
”

   

17.06.2021 Monday 
”

   

18.06.2021 Tuesday 
”

   

19.06.2021 Wednesday    

20.06.2021 Thursday    

21.06.2021 Monday    

22.06.2021 Tuesday    

23.06.2021 Wednesday 
 

  

24.06.2021 Thursday    

25.06.2021 Friday    

26.06.2021 Saturday     

27.06.2021 Sunday    

28.06.2021 Monday    

29.06.2021 Tuesday 
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30.06.2021 Wednesday 
 

  

  Total number of working days     

 


